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Welcome to Bloomfield HR eLearning

At Bloomfield HR Consultancy, we offer a vast range of online training courses to get individuals, employees and
employers accredited; we offer training in various areas such as health, safety, welfare and business policy giving

you the best outcomes for you and your organisation.

Courses are accessed remotely, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week and can take between 45 - 180 minutes depending on the
chosen course and learners pace. These engaging elLearning modules, filled with award winning content, have helped train

millions of individuals and are recognised internationally for legislative compliance.

How do | access the online courses ?

Once setup you can login from your device securely to ClickHSE, the online health and safety learning management system.
You can complete the course at a time to suit you and use bookmarks to return to your page should you need to take a break.
At the end of the course you will be presented with an assessment of multiple choice questions and will need to score 80% to

be awarded the course certificate.

What if | fail the course?

Don't worry... if this happens you can take the course as many times as you like.
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How long will | have to complete the course?

You have up to three months to complete your course from the date of purchase.

How do | become certified and accredited?
On completion of the course the trainee will be awarded a fully personalised certificate which can be printed on the day and is
also saved within our secure training platform ClickHSE. Copies can be made available should a copy be required in the future

for your evidential proof of training.

How do | purchase a course?

All courses can be purchased by emailing info@bloomfieldhr.co.uk

Where can | find further information for each course?

Wherever you see this icon, click to open the full course content.
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How much do the courses cost?

All of our single licences cost just £25.00 regardless of which course you choose and they become much cheaper the more you

buy!
# Price per Licence # Price per Licence
1+ £25.00 100+ £10.00
DSt £20.00 500+ £6.50
50+ £15.00 1000+ POA

What if | want several different courses?
You can choose as many of each course as you wish and you will be charged the total as above. For example, if you have 17

GDPR courses and 20 Working at Heights courses, you will be charged for 37 licences @ £20.00 per licence.

What if | need help and want to speak to someone?

Just call us on 01386 40593 or 07716 438188 or email info@bloomfieldhr.co.uk
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Course Name

Health and Safety
Manual Handling

Slips, Trips and Falls
Display Screen Equipment (DSE)
Stress at Work

Covid-19 Awareness
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Health and Safety Essentials Training

Estimated Completion Time
2 - 3 Hours

45 - 60 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

90 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

60 minutes

CPD Credits
1 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour
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Fire Safety Training

# Course Name Estimated Completion Time CPD Credits
1 Fire Safety in the Workplace 45 - 60 minutes 1 Hour
2 Fire Warden / Marshal 45 - 60 minutes 1 Hour
3 Fire Safety for Schools 90 minutes 1 Hour
4 Fire Safety for Hotels 45 - 60 minutes 1 Hour
5 Fire Safety for Care Homes 45 - 60 minutes 1 Hour
6 Fire Safety for Hospitals 45 - 60 minutes 1 Hour
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First Aid, Healthcare and Welfare Training

# Course Name

1 First Aid at Work
2  CPR and Defribillator

3 Infection Control

4 Patient Moving and Handling

5 Patient Group Directions

6 Medical Gasses Safety

7 Safeguarding of Vulnerable Adults & Children Level 1
8 Safeguarding of Vulnerable Children Level 2 & Level 3

9 Safeguarding of Vulnerable Adults Level 2 & Level 3

Estimated Completion Time
45 - 60 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

45 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

90 - 120 minutes

90 - 120 minutes

CPD Credits
1 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour
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Business Policy and Leadership Training

# Course Name

1 Bribery Act 2010 Compliancy

2 Corporate Manslaughter

3 Equality and Diversity

4 Modern Day Slavery Awareness

5 Environmental Awareness for ISO14001
6 Risk Management

7 Dealing with Violence & Aggression in the Workplace

Estimated Completion Time
45 - 60 minutes

90 minutes

90 minutes

90 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

CPD Credits
1 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour
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Driver Safety Compliance Training

1 Driver Safety Training 60 minutes 1 Hour

2 HGV Drivers Hours Training 45 - 60 minutes 1 Hour
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Food Hygiene and Hospitality Training

# Course Name
1 Food Hygiene Levell

2 Food Hygiene Level 2

3 Food Allergies Labelling

4 Bar Persons Licensing Law Awareness

Estimated Completion Time
45 - 60 minutes

2 - 3 hours

45 - 60 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

CPD Credits
1 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour
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Site and Facilities Management Training

#

Course Name
Electrical Safety at Work

Hand and Arm Vibration (HAVS)

Legionella Awareness

Working at Heights and Ladder
Noise at Work
Asbestos Awareness

COSHH and REACH

Estimated Completion Time
45 - 60 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

90 minutes

90 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

45 - 60 minutes

60 minutes

CPD Credits
1 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour
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Data Management Training

1 GDPR 2 - 3 hours 1 Hour

2 Data Protection 45 - 60 minutes 1 Hour

3 Information Governance 45 - 60 minutes 1 Hour
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